
PRESENCE PLUS/P 
Working table 1.8 m

TYPE:A

TYPE:B



③

(Connecting bolts)

  2

CONNECT SYSTEM

M4x16mm.

OUT

IN

    M4x16mm.
40mm.

L J
EQM4x16mm.



  3

M3.5x13mm.

Use these holes

Use these holes

M3.5x13mm.

Use these holes

Use these holes



7x50

    M5x50mm.

    M4x16mm.

    M4x16mm.

    M5x50mm.

  4



  5



    -BODY SET

15mm.

x 30 x 22 x 8 x 18

x 2 x 8

HARDWARE

    M4x16mm.

    M4x50mm.

x 208

  6

    M4x16mm.

x 11

x 38

x 40

19mm.

x 4 x 8x 41

    M4x30mm.

x 2

    4x1/2”

x 12

x 1

5x18 mm.

x 1

    M4x25mm.

x 16



x 12 

    -DRAWER SET

x 2 set x 2 set

    M3.5x13mm.

x 48

    M4x40mm.

    M6x23mm.

x 36

    14”     14”

    -PART SET

x 1 x 1 

HARDWARE

x 2 x 1

  7

L 



2.

    -BODY SET

 1.

ASSEMBLY

  8

7

10

5

1

7

10

TYPE:A



3.

4.

5mm.

5mm.

6

7

10

14

10

14

15

42

X2

1
1

10

5

560 mm.

5mm.

5mm.

  9

x8
   M4x16

x2



5.

6.

  10

25

8

11

4

101 mm.

112 mm.

50mm.

    M4x30mm.
    M4x16mm.

x 4
x 2

124 mm.

144 mm.



7.

8.

  11

5mm.

5mm.

25 11

x 2

M4x16mm.

x 8

x16
   M4x16

x4

5mm.

5mm.



  12

9.

10.

17

17

16 x 2

41125

25

4

11

44mm.

33mm.

363mm.
79mm.134

mm
.

200m
m.

x8

x2

   4x1/2”mm.2

3

44

44

44

44

3

TYPE:A

TYPE:B



  13

11.

12.

6

7

    M4x25mm.

x 16



  14

13.

14.

    M4x50mm.

x 4

M4x16mm.

x 2

19

18

20

41

CUT

x 8

    -PART No.18,20,41

#19mm.

x 8

TYPE:A

TYPE:B

19



  15

15.

16.

9

    M4x50mm.

x 7

12

x 4



  16

    -DRAWER SET

ASSEMBLY

x 10

    M4x40mm.

28

27

28

29

26

30

21
    M6x23mm.

x 2

x2
   4x1/2”mm.

x1

1.

21

TYPE:A

TYPE:B

27mm.



  17

    -DRAWER SET

ASSEMBLY

43

36

43

37

35

24

40
38

40
39

37

2.

23

33 31

33
32

30

34

22

x 26

    M4x40mm.

    M6x23mm.

x 10

x2
   4x1/2”mm.

x1

TYPE:A

TYPE:B

45mm.



  18

3.

4.

21

22

23

24



  19

2.

    -BODY SET

 1.

ASSEMBLY

7

10

5

1

7

10

TYPE:B



3.

4.

5mm.

5mm.

6

7

10

14

10

14

15

42

X2

1
1

10

5

560 mm.

5mm.

5mm.

x8
   M4x16

x2

  20



  21

5.

6.

25

8

11

4

FRONT

    M4x30mm.
    M4x16mm.

x 4
x 2

101mm.
112mm.

50mm.

124mm.

144mm.



  22

7.

8.

5mm.

5mm.

2511

x 2

M4x16mm.

x 8

x16
   M4x16

x4

5mm.

5mm.



9.

11.

17

17

16 x 2

4 11 25

25

4

11

44mm.

33mm.

6

7

    M4x25mm.

x 16

  23



  24

12.

13.

19

18

20

41

CUT

x 8

    -PART No.18,20,41

#19mm.

x 8

19



15.

16.

    M4x50mm.

x 7

9

x 4

12

  25



  26

3.

4.

    -DRAWER SET

ASSEMBLY

23

24

21

22



  27



  28



  29 260825-1 110046655


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22
	Page 23
	Page 24
	Page 25
	Page 26
	Page 27
	Page 28
	Page 29

